
Month Date/Day Class Activity 
April 07/04/25(Tuesday) 1 Catch the bottle 

16/04/25 (Wednesday) LKG Simple Race 
23/04/25(Wednesday) UKG Ring  Pair Race
24/04/25(Thursday) 2 100 m Race

May 13/05/25(Tuesday) 1 Five Pins
14/05/25(Wednesday) LKG Frog Race 
15/05/25(Thursday) 2 Lemon and spoon race
19/05/25 (Tuesday) NUR Frog Race 
21/05/25(Wednesday) UKG Cone collect Race 

July 08/07/25(Tuesday) 1 Cone Race 
17/07/25(Thursday) 2 Hurdle Race
22/07/25(Tuesday) NUR Partner Race 
23/07/25(Wednesday) LKG Relay Race 
23/07/25(Wednesday) UKG Obstacles Race 

August 05/08/25(Tuesday) 1 Make the snake 
07/08/25(Thursday) 2 Recreation game 
21/08/25(Thursday) LKG Couple Race 
26/08/25(Tuesday) NUR Cup and Ball game 
27/08/25(Wednesday) UKG Ball Balance Race 

September 02/09/25(Tuesday) NUR Count the objects 
10/09/25(Wednesday) LKG Balloon Burst Race
10/09/25(Wednesday) UKG Relay Race 

October 07/10/25(Tuesday) 1 Fire in the jungle 
14/10/25(Tuesday) LKG Basket and ball race
16/10/25(Thursday) 2 Touch marks of foot and hand
22/10/25(Wednesday) UKG Lemon and spoon race
28/10/25(Tuesday) NUR Pass the ball

November 11/11/25(Tuesday) 1 Run against the ball
19/11/25(Wednesday) LKG Balance and Run
19/11/25(Wednesday) UKG Bag packing race
20/11/25(Thursday) 2 Relay Race 
25/11/25(Tuesday) NUR Balance and Run
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